Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Description

General

g

Amalfi Table, King

X-back Chair, Light Wood

Banquet Kids Table, 8ft
Chiavari Kids Chairs, White
White Polyester 8ft Linens
Rattan Chargers

White Napkins, Lamoure

Services
DELIVERY AND PICK UP

1.5% WC Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 11/25/2024 @ 04:58 PM PST

PO:

Shipping Address:
16302 Graystone Ave
Norwalk Ca 90650

ORDER #003047

Rachel Rod

riguez

Order Date: November 22, 2022

Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 24TH, 2022

DROP OFF: WEDNESDAY

**DROP OFF THE RENTALS IN THE

SIDE**

PICK UP: SATURDAY MORNING

Qtty Price
1 $100.00
9 $12.50
1 $10.00
6 $3.50
1 $0.00
9 $3.50
9 $2.50
1 $175.00
1 $5.49

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$100.00

$112.50

$10.00
$21.00

$0.00
$31.50

$22.50

$175.00

$5.49

$297.50
$180.49
$28.26
($0.00)
$506.25
($552.79)
$-46.54
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