ORDER #003047



Rachel Rodriguez

Order Date: November 22, 2022

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 16302 Graystone Ave Norwalk Ca 90650

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 24TH, 2022

DROP OFF: WEDNESDAY

**DROP OFF THE RENTALS IN THE

SIDE**

PICK UP: SATURDAY MORNING

	Qtty	Price		Total
Amalfi Table, King	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
X-back Chair, Light Wood	9	\$12.50	Т	\$112.50
Banquet Kids Table, 8ft	1	\$10.00	T	\$10.00
Chiavari Kids Chairs, White	6	\$3.50	Т	\$21.00
White Polyester 8ft Linens	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Rattan Chargers	9	\$3.50	Т	\$31.50
White Napkins, Lamoure	9	\$2.50	Т	\$22.50
DELIVERY AND PICK UP	1	\$175.00		\$175.00
1.5% WC Fee	1	\$5.49		\$5.49
Notes		Total Produ	ıcts:	\$297.50
	Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		
		Taxes:		
		_		(\$552.79) \$-46.54
	X-back Chair, Light Wood Banquet Kids Table, 8ft Chiavari Kids Chairs, White White Polyester 8ft Linens Rattan Chargers White Napkins, Lamoure DELIVERY AND PICK UP	Amalfi Table, King 1 X-back Chair, Light Wood 9 Banquet Kids Table, 8ft 1 Chiavari Kids Chairs, White 6 White Polyester 8ft Linens 1 Rattan Chargers 9 White Napkins, Lamoure 9 DELIVERY AND PICK UP 1 1.5% WC Fee 1	Amalfi Table, King 1 \$100.00 X-back Chair, Light Wood 9 \$12.50 Banquet Kids Table, 8ft 1 \$10.00 Chiavari Kids Chairs, White 6 \$3.50 White Polyester 8ft Linens 1 \$0.00 Rattan Chargers 9 \$3.50 White Napkins, Lamoure 9 \$2.50 DELIVERY AND PICK UP 1 \$175.00 1.5% WC Fee 1 \$5.49 Total Product Total Labor/Services/Management Total Labor/Services/Management Total Labor/Services/Management Total Labor/Services/Management Total Labor/Services/Management Total Product Total Labor/Services/Management Total Product Total Labor/Services/Management Total Product Total Labor/Services/Management Total Product Total Prod	Amalfi Table, King 1 \$100.00 T X-back Chair, Light Wood 9 \$12.50 T Banquet Kids Table, 8ft 1 \$10.00 T Chiavari Kids Chairs, White 6 \$3.50 T White Polyester 8ft Linens 1 \$0.00 T Rattan Chargers 9 \$3.50 T White Napkins, Lamoure 9 \$2.50 T DELIVERY AND PICK UP 1 \$175.00 1.5% WC Fee 1 \$5.49